
LOT 32 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE UNIT
4. EX W 2 FT OF SAID LOT 32.
WD 1076-2455, WD 1124-2768,

CHEN YONGZENG/LIN RONG
1154 SW YORKTOWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-17-08018-332

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

190,088
1,968
22,500

214,556
76,559

137,997
HX HB 50,722

87,275
214,556

0

216,902

1127/2349 8/08/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YONGZENG CHEN

YONGZENG CHEN & RON

1124/2768 7/09/2007 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GENESIS DEVELOPERS FK

YONGZENG CHEN
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3743 SFR 368 05/23/2006

2008HX Base Yr

1154 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,838 114.0000 127.68 234,676 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 161,957

FGR 400 55 220 22,753

FOP 42 30 13 1,345

FOP 96 30 29 2,999

PTO 190 5 10 1,034

2,294 1,838 190,088

BAS= W17 PTO= N10 W19 S10 E19$ FOP= W19 S3  D3 R3  E13 N3  R3
U3 $  D3 L3  S3 W13  L3 U3  N3 W12 S45 E12 N6 E10 FOP= E6 N7
W6 S7$ N7 E6 FGR= S15 E20 N20 W20 S5$ N5 E20 N27$.

BAS

17
4.2

3
13

4.2

3
12
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12

6
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7
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5

20

27

PTO 10

19

10

19

FOP

19
3

4.2
13

3

4.2

FOP

6

7

6

7

FGR
15

20

20

20

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 656.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,968

1,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


